
722 Maluniu Avenue, Kailua 96734 * $689,000 * Originally $749,000
Beds: 3 MLS#: 2809028, FS Year Built: 1948
Bath: 2/0 Status: Cancelled Remodeled: 2008

Living Sq. Ft.: 1,912 List Date & DOM: 05-29-2008 & 144 Total Parking: 0
Land Sq. Ft.: 5,016 Condition: Excellent Assessed Value
Lanai Sq. Ft.: 0 Frontage: Building: $93,100
Sq. Ft. Other: 0 Tax/Year: $202/2008 Land: $580,500

Total Sq. Ft. 1,912 Neighborhood: Kalama-cnut Grov Total: $673,600
Maint./Assoc. $0 / $0 Flood Zone: Zone X - Tool Stories / CPR: One / No

Parking: 2 Car, Carport Frontage:
Zoning: 05 - R-5 Residential District View: Mountain

Public Remarks: Bright, airy Hawaiian home, newly remodeled, short walk to beach. Kitchen w/ granite countertops, maple
cabinets. Wood laminate flooring in main living areas and two bedrooms. Baths have Travertine tile, new sinks/tub/toilets.
Ductless air-conditioning. Landscaped yard. Near elementary school, Kailua shops, pool, tennis. Large photos at
www.OahuRE.com/photos/2809028/ Sale Conditions: Schools: Kainalu, Kailua, Kalaheo * Request Showing, Photos, History,
Maps, Deed, Watch List, Tax Info

Address Price Bd & Bth Living / Avg. Land | Avg. DOM

722 Maluniu Avenue $689,000 3 & 2/0 1,912 | $360 5,016 | $137 144

Address Tax | Maint. | Ass. Assessed
Land

Assessed
Building

Assessed
Total Ratio Year &

Remodeled

722 Maluniu Avenue $202 | $0 | $0 $580,500 $93,100 $673,600 102% 1948 & 2008

722 Maluniu Avenue - MLS#: 2809028 - Original price was $749,000 - Bright, airy Hawaiian home, newly remodeled, short
walk to beach. Kitchen w/ granite countertops, maple cabinets. Wood laminate flooring in main living areas and two
bedrooms. Baths have Travertine tile, new sinks/tub/toilets. Ductless air-conditioning. Landscaped yard. Near elementary
school, Kailua shops, pool, tennis. Large photos at www.OahuRE.com/photos/2809028/ Region: Kailua Neighborhood:
Kalama-cnut Grov Condition: Excellent Parking: 2 Car, Carport Total Parking: 0 View: Mountain Frontage: Pool: None
Zoning: 05 - R-5 Residential District Sale Conditions: Schools: Kainalu, Kailua, Kalaheo * Request Showing, Photos,
History, Maps, Deed, Watch List, Tax Info

DOM = Days on Market
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https://www.oahure.com/InstantSearch.php?&Status=Active&PropertyType=RES&ElementarySchool1=Kainalu
https://www.oahure.com/InstantSearch.php?&Status=Active&PropertyType=RES&MiddleOrJuniorSchool1=Kailua
https://www.oahure.com/InstantSearch.php?&Status=Active&PropertyType=RES&HighSchool1=Kalaheo
https://www.oahure.com/ShowingRequestForm.php?MLSNumber=2809028&Region=Kailua&Price=689000
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=2809028&PropertyType=RES#photos
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=2809028&PropertyType=RES#history
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=2809028&PropertyType=RES#maps
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=2809028&PropertyType=RES#deed
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=2809028&PropertyType=RES#watch
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=2809028&PropertyType=RES#tax
https://www.google.com/maps/place/722 Maluniu Avenue ,+Kailua,+HI+96734
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=2809028&PropertyType=RES
https://www.google.com/maps/place/722 Maluniu Avenue ,+Kailua,+HI+96734
https://www.google.com/maps/place/722 Maluniu Avenue ,+Kailua,+HI+96734
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=2809028&PropertyType=RES
https://www.oahure.com/InstantSearch.php?&Status=Active&PropertyType=RES&ElementarySchool1=Kainalu
https://www.oahure.com/InstantSearch.php?&Status=Active&PropertyType=RES&MiddleOrJuniorSchool1=Kailua
https://www.oahure.com/InstantSearch.php?&Status=Active&PropertyType=RES&HighSchool1=Kalaheo
https://www.oahure.com/ShowingRequestForm.php?MLSNumber=2809028&Region=Kailua&Price=689000
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=2809028&PropertyType=RES#photos
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=2809028&PropertyType=RES#history
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=2809028&PropertyType=RES#maps
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=2809028&PropertyType=RES#deed
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=2809028&PropertyType=RES#watch
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=2809028&PropertyType=RES#tax

